
 
 

Academy Advisory Council Member Information 
 
Academy Advisory Council (AAC) Member Interests 
 

The information below discloses the Business and Pecuniary Interests of the current AAC 
members, together with any governance roles in other educational institutions, in line with the 
requirements of the Academies Financial Handbook. 

 

Name Name of Business Nature of Business Nature of Interest Date Interest 
Began 

 

David Ribbins 
 

None 
 

 
 

 

Richard Kinning None 

 

 
 

 

Tracy Bates None 
 

   

Mike Lovett 
 

 

Milham Partners 
 

Education 
Consultants 
 

 

Wife is a 
Partner/Consultant 

 

1.10.2013 

Emma Nuttall 
 

None 
 

   

Theresa Wade 
 

None    

Sharon 
Townsend 
 

None    

Lauren Thomas 
 

None    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 
Attendance at AAC meetings 
 

   

Meeting Attendance 
2018/19 

 

Meeting Attendance 
2017/18 

 

Name 
Date of 

Appointment 
Date stepped 

down 
13 Sep 
2018 

9 Jan 
2019  

6 Nov 
2017 

21 Feb 
2018 

26 Apr 
2018 

13 
13 Jun 
2018 

David Ribbins 1 Jan 2018 
 

Y y       Y y  Y 

Richard Kinning 1 Sept 2016     Y   N N  - - 

Tracy Bates 13 Sept 2018   Y Y     - - 

Mike Lovett 1 Sept 2016   Y  Y   N Y   Y - 

Emma Nuttall 13 Sept 2018   y    - 
- 

Theresa Wade 19 June 2017  Y Y  Y N Y Y 

Sharon Jenkins 19 June 2017     Y   Y Y   Y Y 

Lauren Thomas 19 June 2017 
 

  Y   N Y   Y Y 

 
Term of Office - all terms of office are for three years, as stated in the AAC terms of reference.  
 

 Appointed by - all appointments are made by the Academy Principal and Senior Education Adviser.      

 


